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| Date:

. ssued:
ITE LEGEND: REFERENCE: 10
S G 1. ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE SURVEY, ) 40 &0 A
ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN, POST & BOLLARD (REFER TO LAST REVISED ON 11/30/2021,
® DETAIL) PREPARED BY ATWELL, LLC. Graphic Scale: 1"=20 &
-. PAINTED ACCESSIBLE PARKING SYMBOL (REFER TO DETAIL) AS REQUIRED BY KENTUCKY STATE LAW, C
CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT KENTUCKY811 @ 811 5
] . UTILITIES, NOT LESS THAN 2 BUSINESS DAYS NOR MORE = |
@ 42" TALL VERTICAL LANE MARKERS @ 6" O.C. PLACE THAN 10 BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION (0%
MARKERS BETWEEN DOUBLE YELLOW SOLID LINES (DYSL) O It
ILA AREA = 378 SF (E) PAINTED STOP BAR, & "STOP LETTERING (REFER TO DETAIL) LEGEND OF EXISTING FEATURES G
REFER TO THE SURVEY PREPARED BY ATWELL, LLC. v
PAINTED PARKING ISLAND AREA TO BE STRIPED WITH 4"
(® §ysL.© 2-0" O.C. AND AT 45° TO PARKING SPACE. LEGEND OF IMPROVEMENTS Revisions: Date:
SYSL/4" PARKING STALL STRIPING BACK OF C , ,
@ / FQCE OEC[LJJ:: FACE OF CURB/BACK OF CURB 1 | Per Planning Checklist 2/28/22
G) DYSL/4" CENTERLINE STRIPING SUBJECT PARCEL FROPERTY LINE 2 | Per City Comments 4/08/22
3 .
(H) PAVEMENT MARKINGS - ARROWS (REFER TO DETAIL) SETBACK LINE Per City Comments 6/24/22
4
(1) EDGE OF PAVEMENT PROPOSED BUILDING -
(J) BOLLARDS (REFERTODETAL)  meeeeeeeee s LIMIT OF PAVEMENT WORK | y
REGULAR DUTY CONCRETE (REFER
(K) REGULAR DUTY CONCRETE PAVEMENT (REFER TO DETAIL) TO DETAIL) I 7
(L) HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE PAVEMENT (REFER TO DETAIL) HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE (REFER | 8
TO DETAIL
(M) HEAVY DUTY DUMPSTER CONCRETE (REFER TO DETAIL) : g, N
HEAVY DUTY DUMPSTER N2 OA o
(N) CONCRETE SIDEWALK (REFER TO DETAIL) CONCRETE [REFER TO DETAIL) AR SSAS
Sof WARKEVICZ $4Z ?gQ %(j\ C\\
(O) DUMPSTER LOCATION (REFER TO ARCH. PLAN DETAIL) [&£ *, « -+ ] SIDEWALK (REFERTO DETAIL) =oi w1 je= o \:\\ ,\@
—f = Py
LAWN/MULCH AREA (REFER TO PLANTING PLAN FOR ? - = ey < oe =
® DELINEATION) o e LIGHT POLES //”/ff,;aﬁif"‘ﬁ?\\\\ 7 ©
I
(@ CONCRETE CURB (REFER TO DETAIL) o == PAINTED STOP BAR & "STOP" Seal 7/22/22keal
| LETTERING
CIVIL ENGINEER OF RECORD
TRANSITION CURB [REFER TO DETAIL _
® ( ) O 00O * TREEES/SHRUBS/BUSHES Name: Todd George Markevicz
ADA RAMP AND DETECTABLE WARNING (REFER TO Kentucky License No.: 33231
@ DETAL) X X TREE PROTECTION FENCE Exp. Date: June 30, 2024
@ LIGHT POLE BASES TO BE SET BACK 18" FROM FACE OF Firm Reg. No.: 1942
CURB (REFER TO DETAIL) BREEREIRRES]  MULCH BED (REFER TO DETAIL) Bxp. Bais; becempersl, 2022
(U) CLEARANCE BAR (REFER TO DETAIL)
(V) PREVIEW BOARD (REFER TO DETAIL] -
Copyright © 2022
ORDER CONFIRMATION UNIT AND MENU BOARD (REFER A PD Enginceing and Archieeure, PLLC
@ TO DETAIL) SITE DATA: 3232 BARDSTOWN ROAD (ID: 13-087E-0232-0000) {TAX DISTRICT: 23) i
Drawing Alterati
® DRIVE-THRU SIGNAGE It is a violation of iuwrg:zl:ygpersoiﬁnllgs?ocﬂng under the
LOCAL JURISDICTION: CITY OF LOUISVILLE direction of licensed Architect, Professional Engineer, Landscape
® 'ONLINE ORDER PICK UP* SIGN (2 TYP) ZONING CLASSIFICATION: | €1 - COMMERCIAL, FORM DISTRICT SUBURBAN MARKETPLACE CORRIDOR qﬁw;ﬁckﬁ; el g A Qégsrr:e%? L“lliﬁfﬁeff? oy ow
(Z) PYLONSIGN (22" HEIGHT) PERMITTED USES: RESTAURANTS (EXISTING-RESTAURANT, PROPOSED-RESTAURANT) by i O ot Slafatine o e soms s Hosero o eyt
_ CATHERINE MURPHY, TRUSTEE Qrrevision,
@D CONNECT PROPOSED CURB TO EXISTING CURB TO CINER: 1510 N. COMMONWEALTH AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA 90027 [DO NOT SCALE PLANS
REMAIN. PROPERTY ACREAGE: 0.8553 ACRES (37,258.10 SF) Copying, Prir\.ﬁng,Soﬁwore and oTher processes required to produc
iy these prints can strefch or shrink the actual paper or layout.
12" CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO BE POURED WITH CURBING FLOOR-AREA RATIO (FAR):| 0.072 Therefore, scaling of this drawing may be inaccurate. Contact
FOR ALL PARKING ADJACENT TO LAWN AREAS Engineer of Record with any need for additional dimensions or
VEHICLE USE AREA (SF): * 24, ifications.
€0 TRASH CONCRETE PAD TO BE TO BE POURED AND BET [220.290 SF coloele
DOWELED TO CURB
6D ADA SWITCHBACK RAMP (REFER TO DETAIL) BULK REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED [ JoRM NEE
FRONT YARD 65 FT FROM STREET CENTERLINE 1.9 FT 89.0FT NO
(ED) TREE/SHRUBS TO REMAIN (TCCA)
REAR YARD OFT 101.3FT 105.6 FT NO
@ TREE/SHRUBS TO BE REMOVED SIDE YARD O FT 71.0 FT, 55.4 FT 58 FT, 78.9 FT NO
@ MINIMUM LOT AREA N/A 37,258 FT 37,258 FT NO

STAIRS (REFER TO DETAIL) MINIMUM LOT WIDTH N/A 175 FT 175 FT NO E N( ; I N E E R | N( ;
MINIMUM LOT DEPTH N/A 194 FT 194 FT NO

PLANTING SCHEDULE MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 40 FT 17 FT 23FT-11IN NO AR( :H ITE( :TUR E
: 1 PER 500 SF MINIMUM {100 SF MAX) OF GROSS _ :
QTY | PLANT KEY | BOTANICAL NAME | COMMON NAME | SIZE | SPACING | |PARKING REQUIREMENT Sl OOR AREA = & SPACéS MIN (27 SF]ACES MAX] 40 SPACES 27 SPACES NO 615 ngsk%%% gzuzg Victor, NY 14564
G {00 742 -www.apd.com
TREES PARKING STALL WIDTH 9 FT (ANGLED) 9-10FT 9 FT NO
15 A ACST POt OPanes RS ] 2 G T 200K I Eo ARG SIALL CENETH 19 FT (OVERALL ANGLED LENGTH) 16.5- 20 FT 20 FT NO
10 B Acersaccharum | SugorMaple |2°Cal.| 50'Max | e wipTH 16 FT 1936 FT 24 FT, 20 FT NO
7 of Cercis canadensis | Easternredbud | 2" Cal.| 20" Max i
DRIVETHRU STACKING CARs | 6 CARS PER LANE MEASURED FROM PICK-UP : s 8 CARS PER LANE NO Jack in the Box
: - , DRIVE-THRU STACKING 20 FT LENGTH PER CAR AND 10 FT WIDTH PER 20 FTLENGTH | 20 FT LENGTH AND 9357 Spectrum Center Blvd
20 D Fothergilla Gardenii | Dwarf Fothergilla | 3 Gal. 3 DISTANCES CAR AND 10 FT WIDTH 10 ET WIDTH NO San Diego, CA 92123
55 E Amorpha fruticosa Indigo Bush 3 Gal. 6 DRIVE-THRU AISLE WIDTH 10 FT 10.3FT-11.1 FT 10 FT NO . phone: (214) 226-3990
in the box
LANDSCAPE ORDINANCE REQUIREMENTS NOTE: Jack In The Box Store:J5007
_ : NOTE: L L
REQUIREMENT: REQUIRED: PROVIDED: | A"COMMON TRENCH PER CITY OF LOUISVILLE »
10.2.2 PROPERTY PERIMETER LANDSCAPE - 29 TREES (1 STANDARDS WILL BE USED FOR ALL UTILITIES. STREET TREES SHALL BE PLANTED AT A 1 24" MINIMUM
BUFFER AREAS: 10' BUFFER WITH 1.5 TIMES — EXISTING. 28 CALIPER. STREET TREES, FOR ALL USES EXCEPT 3232 Bardstown Road
TREE MULTIPLIER -28.75 PROPOSED) COMMERCIAL IN TRADITIONAL FORMS, SHALL BE
- 958.3 LF = 28.75 TREES (1) 6 CALIPER TYPE C TREE AT 240SF = 240SF PLANTED AT A RATIO OF NO LESS THAN 1 LARGE (TYPE A) City of Louisville, KY 40205
10.2.11 VEHICULAR USE AREA PERIMETER (1) 10" CALIPER TYPE A TREE AT 1,5008F =  1,500SF TREE PER 50 LINEAL FEET OF RIGHT- OF-WAY, OR
“r . : D MEDIUM (TYPE B) TREE PER 25 LINEAL FEET, OR 1 SMALL Jefferson Count
PLANTING THE EQUIVALENT OF 1 LARGE | 59 44 |F = 1.2 TREES | 26 TREES (1 |  (4) 12" CALIPER TYPE A TREES AT 1,800SF =  7,2008F (TYPE C) TREE PER 20 LINEAL FEET. SMALL TREES ARE on County
(TYPE A) TREE PER 50 LINEAR FEET OF - 19.8 SHRUBS (3' EXISTING, 25 PERMITTED ONLY WHERE UTILITY LINES OR OTHER SITE
BOUNDARY (OR FRACTION THEREOF \ ; = 4 : P
L e e EONINIONS PROPOSED) | EXISTING TREE CANOPYTOTAL 8.7405F (24.0%) CONSTRAINTS WILL NOT ALLOW INSTALLATION OF LARGE Project Name & Location:
PERIMETER LANDSCAPE BUFFER AREAS. ) SSIDHRLES OR MEDIUM TREES.
59.44 LF ADJECENT TO ROADWAY. (1) 6" CALIPER TYPE C TREE AT 240 SF = 240 SF -
: PE
2 12 VEHICULAR USE AREA INTERIOR | 1WA TREES REQUIRED |9 TREES (0 (22) 2" CALIPER TYPE C TREE AT240SF= 5,280 SF ﬁggggg?[)_?;fggs” TYPE C TREE PER 20 LF PER 175 LF) S | Te P | an
10. .[1)3 EHé Ré\ 3 A (1 TREE/4000 SF) = | EXISTING, 9 (10) 2" CALIPER TYPE A TREES AT 1,200 SF =12,000 SF ‘
LANDSCAPE AREA 6.1 TREES PROPOSED)
PROPOSED TREE CANOPY TOTAL = 17,520 SF (47.0%) .
Drawing Name:
: TOTAL SITE DISTURBANCE = 37,258 SF :
TREE CANOPY. EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA = 32,930 SF Project No.
SITE AREA = 37,258 sF PROIPC})DSE%IMPERVIOUS_AREA = 22';?2 §E — DCCEIVE Date: 01/05/22
EXISTING TREE CANOPY AREA NEFIMPERVIGUS SRER, = ' naiw B 2 ] 0234
M 8,940 P R -
(24%) = SF JUL 29 Luid
VEHICULAR USE AREA PRESERVED TREE CANOPY AREA 240 P LANNING & Type: Type |
- - ‘ SITE VUA = 24,290 | sF (0.6%) = SF P gy
. . LIPS REQUIRED TREE CANOPY (35%) = | 13,040| sF
s PR s e = % it L i i . . o |
: LA SCIUNES T TAGE 1,822 SF Drawn By: SAS
VICINITY MA REQUIRED (7.5%) = PROVIDED TREE CANOPY (47%) = | 17.520] sF e AsE iR C2
e ILA SQUARE FOOTAGE ‘
NTS i 1,841 SF 22-L ANDSCAPE-0036 Seal SréinaN
. 5 caile: rfawin O.

I |



